
MEETINGS,  CONFERENCES AND SPECIAL  EVENTS

C R E AT I N G  S PAC E S  F O R  E V E RY  O C C A S I O N



ABOUT NEWCASTLE 
RACECOURSE

Set in the heart of Broadmeadow, just minutes from Newcastle’s CBD 
and within easy reach of Lake Macquarie, Port Stephens, and the Hunter 
Valley Wine Region, Newcastle Racecourse is one of the city’s premier 
event destinations.

Our venue offers 10 versatile indoor rooms, two permanent marquees, 
and expansive outdoor spaces, catering for everything from intimate 
boardroom meetings to spectacular events for up to 10,000 guests. With 
picturesque lawns and grounds, natural light-filled rooms, and state-of-
the-art AV facilities, Newcastle Racecourse provides a stunning backdrop 
for weddings, corporate functions, exhibitions, and private celebrations.

Guests enjoy the convenience of 900 complimentary onsite car parks, 
disabled access, and the expertise of our professional events team, who 
pride themselves on tailoring packages and providing seamless support. 
From chef-designed catering to flexible floor plans, every detail is taken 
care of to ensure your event is both memorable and stress-free.

Ten versatile indoor rooms and expansive  
outdoor settings.

Two elegant permanent marquees for refined 
celebrations and large-scale events.

Capacity for gatherings from 20 to 10,000 guests 
with tailored layouts.

Award-winning in-house chefs delivering bespoke 
catering experiences.

Over 900 complimentary onsite parking spaces  
for the convenience of your guests.

Seamless accessibility with disabled-friendly facilities 
and equipment access.

Picturesque lawns and manicured grounds providing  
a stunning backdrop for any occasion.

Fully air-conditioned, light-filled spaces with premium  
PA, sound, and projection systems.

High-speed wireless internet to keep your event 
connected and professional.



At Newcastle Racecourse, you’ll find an exceptional variety of spaces designed  
to accommodate everything from intimate gatherings to large-scale events. With  
10 versatile indoor rooms, two permanent marquees, and expansive outdoor areas,  
our venue combines flexibility, style, and prestige. From weddings, gala dinners,  
and cocktail parties to corporate conferences, exhibitions, and product launches, 
Newcastle Racecourse provides the setting, expertise, and service to make every  
event exceptional.

IF  YOU CAN DREAM IT, 
WE CAN HOST IT

Executive Meetings & Corporate Conferences

Exhibitions & Trade Showcases

Corporate Experiences & Brand Events

Seasonal Fairs & Outdoor Showpieces

Academic & School Celebrations

Professional Seminars & Knowledge Forums

Awards Evenings & Gala Dinners

Leadership Conferences & Strategy Retreats

Sophisticated Cocktail Receptions

End-of-Year Celebrations

Elegant Weddings & Receptions



VENUE AREA THEATRE BOARDROOM U-SHAPE CABARET BANQUET COCKTAIL IDEAL FOR

PAVILION ROOM 195m2 200 40 120 150 200 Conferences, luncheons,  
private functions, cocktail receptions.

CHEVALS RESTAURANT 475m2 250 - 180 220 300 Award dinners, gala breakfasts,  
presentations nights, exclusive celebrations.

COURTYARD ROOM 215m2 200 40 80 100 200 Corporate meetings, seminars,  
professional conferences.

ASCOT BAR 245m2 - - - - 200 Networking events, cocktail evenings,  
private social gatherings.

CHAIRMAN’S SUITE 92m2 30 20 24 40 50 70 Executive meetings, strategy sessions,  
intimate dinners.

THE GLASSHOUSE 2,240m2 1,500 - 750 750 1,800 Expos, trade shows, product launches,  
large-scale events.

TRACKSIDE MARQUEE 600m2 500 70 200 100 – 380 600 Elegant weddings, exhibitions,  
large celebrations under the stars.

MEADOWS MARQUEE 250m2 - - - - 150 Sophisticated weddings, exclusive dinners,  
intimate yet refined celebrations.

THE COURTYARD LAWN 750m2 1000 pax, enquire for seating plans Outdoor festivals, large cocktail events,  
community celebrations.

THE HUNTER LAWN 525m2 200 pax, enquire for seating plans Outdoor cocktail receptions, garden parties, 
private functions.

THE TERRACES 16.5m2 18 – 36 Alfresco cocktail parties, small celebrations, 
private events.

SPACES FOR  
EVERY OCCASION
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With panoramic views of the Broadmeadow lawns  
and a private courtyard, the Pavilion Room is ideal  
for elegant luncheons, breakout sessions, and 
sophisticated receptions.

A flexible floor plan accommodates up to 150 banquet 
guests or 200 theatre style, making it perfect for  
corporate functions or intimate celebrations.

Hire inclusions:  
Room set in your choice of style (theatre, classroom, 
cabaret, or banquet), projector & screen, note pads,  
pens, mints, iced water, complimentary parking, and  
on-site event supervisor.

Cost: $500 Full Day

PAVIL ION  
ROOM

Area Theatre U-shape Cabaret Banquet Cocktail

195m2 200 40 120 150 200



Located on the first floor of the Members Grandstand, 
Chevals is a prestigious split-level restaurant overlooking 
the Parade Ring and finishing line. 

With space for 250 banquet guests or 350 cocktail style, 
this 473m² venue is a preferred choice for awards nights, 
breakfast seminars, and exclusive private gatherings.

Hire inclusions:  
Room set in your preferred style, complimentary parking, 
event supervisor, note pads, pens, mints, iced water.

Cost: $900 Full Day

CHEVALS  
RESTAURANT

Area Theatre Cabaret Banquet Cocktail

475m2 250 180 220 300



The Courtyard Room offers garden-side ambience with 
modern practicality, filled with natural light and ideal  
for conferences, training sessions, or private functions. 

It seats 80 cabaret or 200 theatre style, balancing 
intimacy and professionalism.

Hire inclusions:  
Flexible room set-up, projector & screen, stationery, 
complimentary parking, and event supervisor support.

Cost: $500 Full Day

COURTYARD 
ROOM

Area Theatre U-shape Cabaret Banquet Cocktail

215m2 200 40 80 100 200



The Ascot Bar delivers an exclusive cocktail experience, 
featuring its own private outdoor courtyard with 
racecourse views. 

Hosting up to 200 guests, it is an exceptional choice for 
cocktail parties, networking events, and sophisticated 
social occasions.

Hire inclusions:  
Room set-up to your requirements, complimentary parking, 
and an on-site supervisor to ensure seamless delivery.

Cost: $900 Full Day

ASCOT BAR

Area Cocktail

245m2 200



Perched high on the third floor of the Members 
Grandstand, the Chairman’s Suite offers executive 
exclusivity for boardroom sessions, strategic workshops, 
and  
intimate dinners. 

It comfortably accommodates 20 boardroom,  
40 dining, or 60 cocktail guests.

Hire inclusions:  
Tailored room set-up, stationery, parking, and  
event supervisor.

Cost: $400 Full Day

CHAIRMAN’S  
SUITE

Area Cocktail

245m2 200



Spanning over 2,000m², The Glasshouse is the 
Racecourse’s flagship exhibition and showcase venue. 

With capacity for 1,500 theatre style, 750 banquet style, 
or up to 10,000 across a full day, it is unrivalled for 
trade shows, expos, industry launches, and large-scale 
presentations. Breakout spaces and partitioning options 
add versatility.

Hire inclusions:  
Bespoke layout set-up, complimentary delegate parking, 
and professional event coordination.

Cost: $2,500 Full Day

THE GLASSHOUSE

Area Theatre Cabaret Banquet Cocktail

2,240m2 1,500 750 750 1,800



The Trackside Marquee offers a unique lawn-side setting 
at Newcastle’s premier racecourse. 

Measuring 45m x 15m, it accommodates up to 400 
guests, blending functionality by day with elegance by 
night. Complete with on-site bar, catering, and wait staff, 
it is perfect for weddings, exhibitions, or large private 
celebrations.

Hire inclusions:  
Custom event set-up, dedicated staff, and parking for  
all guests.

Cost: $1,500 Full Day

TRACKSIDE 
MARQUEE

Area Theatre U-shape Cabaret Banquet Cocktail

600m2 500 70 200 100-380 600



The newest addition to Newcastle Racecourse, the 
Meadows Marquee is a sophisticated and intimate 
setting for weddings and exclusive events. 

With 200m² of space and a private 4mx 20m deck for 
pre-dinner canapés, it seats 130 with a dance floor or  
180 without. This venue embodies prestige and distinction 
for celebrations of the highest calibre.

Hire inclusions:  
Full event set-up to your style, access to deck space, 
complimentary parking, and event supervisor support.

Cost: $1,000 Full Day

MEADOWS 
MARQUEE

Area Cocktail

250m2 150



The Courtyard Lawn is Newcastle Racecourse’s largest 
outdoor event space, offering an expansive, open-air 
setting ideal for festival-style events, large celebrations 
and major activations. With the flexibility to host up to 
1,000 guests, this lawn is perfectly suited to community 
events, brand showcases, markets and large-scale social 
gatherings.

Its generous size allows for creative layouts, staging,  
food trucks and entertainment, making it a versatile  
blank canvas for memorable outdoor experiences.

Hire inclusions:  
Flexible outdoor event set-up with tables and chairs 
as required, access for bump-in and bump-out, 
complimentary onsite parking, and dedicated on-site 
event supervisor support.

Cost: Pricing available upon request.

THE COURTYARD 
LAWN

Area Enquire for seating plans

750m2 1000 



Located close to the Parade Ring with views across 
the course, The Hunter Lawn offers a relaxed outdoor 
environment for social events and private functions. This 
space balances open-air ambience with a more intimate 
scale, making it ideal for cocktail events, garden parties 
and private celebrations.

The lawn’s positioning allows guests to enjoy the 
atmosphere of the Racecourse grounds while remaining 
comfortably connected to key venue facilities.

Hire inclusions:  
Outdoor set-up with tables and chairs tailored to your 
event style, complimentary parking, and on-site event 
supervisor to ensure seamless delivery.

Cost: Pricing available upon request.

THE  
HUNTER LAWN

Area Enquire for seating plans

525m2 200



The Terraces provide an elevated, intimate outdoor 
setting ideal for smaller gatherings and exclusive events. 
With views across the Racecourse, this space is perfect 
for private cocktail functions, intimate celebrations and 
relaxed alfresco occasions.

Designed for guests seeking a refined outdoor experience, 
The Terraces offer privacy and atmosphere within a 
compact footprint.

Hire inclusions:  
Tables and chairs configured to suit your event, 
complimentary onsite parking, and dedicated event 
supervisor support.

Cost: Pricing available upon request.

THE TERRACES

Area Cocktail

16.5m2 18 – 36



Every venue hire includes a seamless room set-up with 
tables, chairs, and linen tailored to your requirements.  
To elevate your event, we offer at an additional cost a 
range of in-house audio-visual solutions and can connect 
you with our trusted local partners for bespoke theming, 
décor, and specialty enhancements. From elegant touches 
to full custom designs, we make it simple to create a 
refined and memorable experience.

SEAMLESS  
COORDINATION,  
CUSTOMISED  
TO YOUR VISION



BREAKFAST PACKAGES

MENU INCLUSIONS PRICE

Quick Start Breakfast Pasteries, croissants, muffins, seasonal fruit,  
butter, conserves, juice, tea, coffee.

$33 pp

Continental Buffet 
(min. 30 guests)

Pastries, fruit & berries, Bircher muesli,  
smoked salmon, ham, cheeses, cereals,  
yoghurts, juices, tea, coffee.

$39 pp

Gourmet Plated Four plated items of choice  
(e.g. bacon, sausages, eggs, hash browns,  
ciabatta) plus pastries, fruit, juice, coffee.

$42 pp

CANAPÉ PACKAGES (min. 70 guests)

PACKAGE INCLUSIONS PRICE

Pre-Dinner Selection 2 hot + 2 cold canapés, served over 30 mins. $28 pp

Package One 3 hot + 3 cold canapés, served over 1 hr. $40 pp

Package Two 4 hot + 2 cold + 1 substantial, served over 90 mins. $53 pp

Package Three 6 hot + 3 cold + 1 substantial, served over 2 hrs. $67 pp

Sample selections: 

Cold: Oysters, smoked salmon tartlets, rare roast beef, sushi.

Hot: Korean chicken skewers, arancini, squid, lamb kofta.

Substantial: Beef brisket sliders, fish & chips, Asian squid salad.

CATERING 
PACKAGES

PLATED MENUS (min. 70 guests)

PACKAGE INCLUSIONS PRICE

Two Courses Choice of 2 entrées + 2 mains or 2 mains + 2 desserts, served 
alternately. Includes bread, tea, coffee.

$63 pp

Three Courses Choice of 2 entrées + 2 main + 2 desserts, served alternately. 
Includes bread, tea, coffee

$73 pp

BEVERAGE PACKAGES 

PACKAGE INCLUSIONS PRICE (3 hrs)

Silver Premium wines, local & light beers, cider, soft drinks, juice. $65 pp

Gold Silver + Chandon Brut, upgraded wines, James Squire ales. $80 pp

Platinum Gold + Stone & Wood, Kosciuszko Pale Ale, Hungerford Hill wine. $100 pp

Sample dishes: 

Entrée: Smoked salmon, lamb backstrap, smoked duck, chilli salt squid.

Mains: Beef cheek, barramundi, honey-glazed duck, chicken supreme, beef fillet.

Desserts: Chocolate tart, sticky toffee pudding, tiramisu, petite fours & cheeses.

All beverage packages available for 3, 4, or 5 hours.



MEET YOUR TEAM

B EN  PO T T S 

EV EN T S  MANAGER

Ben@njc.com.au

0422 417 477

GRACE  RO TH F I E LD 

EV EN T S  COORD INA TOR

gracer@njc.com.au

0431 482 372



02 4961 1573

events@njc.com.au

Darling Street, Broadmeadow, NSW 2292

More than a venue, we’re a par tner.  
Let ’s create something extraordinary together.


